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SUNDAY, AUGUST 11
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45
*9. 0
10. 0
10.15
11. 0

12. 0
2.15p.m. Variety programme
2.30
4.30

5.0
*6.15
6.30

7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45

*9. 5
9.30

10. 0
11.45
12. 0

Band music
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Cholr
Cheery tunes
Young Citizens’ session
The Friendly Road Devotional
Service (Uncle Tom)
Request session

Radio revue
Civic Theatre organ recital
(organist, Ewart Lyne)
The Diggers’ hour (Rod Tal-
bot)
A talk on Soclal Justice
The Friendly Road Children’s
session
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Listeners’ Club
Variety programme
‘""The Man in the Street’’ ses-
sion" The Lost Emplre "
4ZB Maori choir (conductor,
Walter Smith)
Variety programme
Meditation music
Close down

MONDAY, AUGUST 12
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.40
*9.30
9.45

10.15
10.30

10.45
11.30

12. 0
12.45p.m. Nutrition talk (Dr. Guy.
1.30
2. 0
2.30
4.15
4.30
5. 0
6.15

6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0

Aunt Daisy
Music from the Fur Lands
Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
Houses in our Street
Morning tea session: ** The In-
Laws "’
Hope Alden’s Romance
The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)
Thea at the piano |

Chapman and Marina)
4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and Bob
Home Service session (Gran)
Weekly Women’s session

|

Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Children’s Magazine of the Air
The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen ,

Benefits to Mankind
|Fred and Maggie Everybody _Andy the Yes Man

The Listeners’ Club |

The March of Time
)

Chuckles with Jerry
|

*8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Pageant of Empire
8. O House Party
8.380 Variety programme
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, AUGUST 13

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning reflections (the
Padre)

10.0 Home _ Decorating © session
(Anne Stewart)

10.15 Houses in our Street
*10.30 Morning tea session: " The
In-Laws "

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

12. 0 Thea at the piano
12.45 p.m. Leaves from Life (Marina)
*1. 0 Filmiand (John Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 .The Home Service session
(Gran)

3.15 Housewives’ Goodwill session
(Gran)

*4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Molly) :

5. O Children’s Magazine of the Air
5.15 The Musical Army
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 Doctor Mac
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of’ Tales
*8. 0 The Guest Announcer
8.45 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 Long Live the Emperor!
9.15 Dr. Davey, the Happiest Man
on Earth

10..0 Man in the Making
10.15 Variety programme
12. 0 Close down :

‘WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 14
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.30 The Radio Clinic
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)

10.15 Houses.in our Street
*10.30 Morning tea session: " The
In-Laws "

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

12. 0 Thea at the piano
4. Op.m. Filmland (John _ Batten)
*1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.0 Betty and Bob . :

2.19 The Pukekohe session
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 The Young Marrieds’. Circle
(Molly)

B. 0 Children’s Magazine of the Air
6.16 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen

6.30 Theatreland
*7. 0 The Celebrity session
7.16 Andy, the Yes Man
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.45 Queen Mothers of England
8.0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
*8.45 Pageant of Empire
9.0 People Like Us
9.15 Beyond Reasonable Doubt
10. O Variety programme
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 15
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthecraft for the Home
9.46 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

10. 0 Home Decorating Session
|
(Anne Stewart)

*10.15 Houses in Our Street
10.30 Morning Tea Session: "The
In-Laws"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter -(Mar-
ina)

12. O Thea at the piano
*12-45
pean
Leaves from Life (Mar-

na
1.0 Filmland (John Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
3.30 Mothers’ Request session
(Gran)

4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
6. O Children’s Magazine of the Air
5.165 The Musical Army
*6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen "fe

6.30 Pioneers. of Progress
7. 0 The Celebrity session
7.16 Doctor Mac.
.7.30 The Melody Storyteller
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
*8. 0 The Guest Announcer
8.30 Tongue Twister Jackpots
8.45 Pageant of Empire
9.0 The Ask-It Basket
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Tal-
bot) :

12. 0 Close down

SCOTS WHA HAE! "The Gathering of the Clans"—McFarlane, "Mc" Dawson,
"Mc"Murphy, McConnell, and McCawe, 4ZB personalities at the recent Scottish

Community Sing in Dunedin.


